Таблица 

Гидрохимические показатели озер Хоперского заповедника

	Водоём
	Дата
	Цветность 
	Запах 
	Прозра-чность, м
	рН
	Общ.

жестк.

мг-экв/л
	Cl-, мг/л
	SO42-, мг/л

	Большое Голое озеро
	30.07.09
	Бледно- жёлтая
	Слабый растительный
	1,1
	6,5
	6
	22,2
	40

	Малое голое озеро
	31.07.09
	Нет 
	Слабый растительный
	1,8
	6,5
	6
	24,9
	46

	Ульяновское озеро
	31.07.09
	Бледно- жёлтая
	Растительный
	0,55
	9,0
	7
	16
	39
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